SUPOW
T

SP536S-C

SP536S

POWER MACHINERY CO., LTD




THFEFMOERTZE

« ATHFHRE01857A1 BN LERBORTANNE
fih EAERRAY
s ITAEHR, HAE LIFENESRES.

o ITFEMR, FHWIANA. HIE., Be. £7EE8.
- IERBITRSIMERK EEER, BRI BR
EHEH.

- FERAFEHFMENETEHANBRMENEITFES, U
RFFREHFMASEFRTS, WBEREIESTERELZN
WARABAEELFR.

- EHFHHRELBBENNARATIME.

e This book is made with the newest parts
information before Jun , 2014
¢ Please Contact sales@nbsupow. com for latest
information.
¢ The power of interpretation belongs to
Ningbo Supow Power Machinery co., Itd

E—h A& 1THHA2018%F7H
TRERZHWER A BFARER

= X

o FHEFMVERSER (Introduction) ... ... . ...,
s NBLERSHEFERIAR (Models)......................
o HZEEHEEZET] (Composition Introduction)..............
o L.
s Fipapk (HEZR!) (Handle bar Assy(self-propelled)..
s JIEEEAFW Handle assy (BBC)) . ..o oo
o HIERFEH (Throttle lever ). .o,
o IR, THFH (Throttle and shift lever)............
« TR /B3 (Gearbox and sub—shaft)..............
o FEREEL (Yoke Joint ). .o
s bR (HER!) (Rear Axle Comp) (self—-propelled).
s BIEEHERL (Front comp) ...
o JISLE R (Chassis ASSY) . ..o
« 7IKERE. (BJ1) (Blade Kits S2)....................
« JIF2m (HJ]) (Blade Kits L Honda)................
« TIFER (KEZ&HEJ]) (Bar Blade L Kohler)..........
 TIZEEE3%EE (Blade Brake System)....................
o« BEELR (Grass Bag Comp) .. .o ooveee i
o FRE (Stickers). .. ...




O NMBAEREBRRERSZR

- AEMABEINNEERSERERZFRA TR .

EFRES | O RAERYT] ZFHNBEE AHNBESHE | WNERE LXHNHE=E MNERT | B/ EE
SP536SH-L HONDA GXV160-SFC 163 cc
- T] L1120 59. 5K/64. 5
SP536SH-S HONDA GXV160-SFC 530mm 163 cc (KG)
_ W:590
S-F7J] " 63/68
SP536SH-C HONDA GXV160-SFC (217) 163 oo o)
C-TIEEA :450
SP536SK-L KOHLER XT-7.75 173 cc 58, 5/63.5
SP536SK-$ KOHLER XT-7.75 173 cc (KG)
s FHITER:

SP536SH-L, EiEMl21"BE R, KHLZIHGEXVI60EI71, ET].
SP536SH-S, EiEHl21"BE R, KHLZIHGEXVI60E171, BJ].
SP536SH-C, EifHl21"BER, KEHLXHGXVI60E3I 1, TBEEE/EHT].
SP536SK-L, EIEM21"BERE, R#LWXT-7. 755040, ET].
SP536SK-S, EIEHl21"BE R, R#LWXT-7. 755304, BJTI.




il

FHEE2 R A EB




INTRODUCT ION

COMPOSITION

3

==
ER

7R 2/, (R ID

71 R 2 R (KEETD

71 R 2 R (KEETD




F i

2 pk (B 3 #!) HANDLE ASSY (SELF-PROPELLED)

10210053080
91061870002

#WEBX11X13.5
EEZmPEE e

COLLAR, 8X11X18.5
NUT, FLANGE, 8MM

#EmBE
Hnhi R
BEEShE
TFig
LFim
| | N -
w = & R Name EENES
1 80707180001 %3 BAND, WIRE 5X250 2
2 11210053010 Fim HANDLE 1
3 91000910001 FO%41.5%20 SPLIT PIN 1.5X20 1
4 80606300100 g GRIP, HANDLE JOINT 4
5 10210051140 AFIWEEE STAY GOMP,R HANDLE 1
6 10210051150 EFimYEE STAY COMP,L HANDLE 1
7 93000970102 FE#8X16X1. 5mm WASHER, PLAIN 8MM 3
8 10210053020 il =h #F LEVER COMP , BRAKE 1
9 15210053130 Seme SPG, CLUTCH 1
10210053120 HIFATHE SPG, BRAKE LEVER 1
10210053060 HFFRE BUSH, BRAKE LEVER 3
15210053230 EH:NE CABLE COMP, CLUTCH 1
10210053210 HIFHR & CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1
14210053210 LIREvEN CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1 B# x1775
10210053110 [B] far 38 SPG, RTN 1
15210053030 B A RBIT LEVER COMP, CLUTCH 1
91057830106 BE 13X IIMBX16 BOLT, M8X16 6
15210053050 5 F8X59 PIN, CLUTCH LEVER 8X59 1
10190054120 EulE BOLT, HANDLE HOLDER 4
1
6




=

L &= & X CHASSIS ASSY

#EmAB
R2HIFEER
RE[HIFIR
ENFLAR
218
;73?2
F = W = & R Name = A ES i - h=

1 10210033110 ZF 5| 4F ARM, ADJ 1

2 10210033020 BHHE BUSH, ADJ 2

3 10210033130 X 31 E COLLAR, SPG, PIVOT 1

4 10210033140 5 % 40 E E R HOLDER, R AXLE SHAFT 2

5 10210033180 EERASE PACEL, HEIGHT ADJ 1

6 10210033050 B RE SPRING, BALANCER 1

7 10210032210 e CATCH 1

8 15210034120 e COVER, DRIVE SHAFT (SELF-PROPELLED) 1

9 10210031110 e HOUS ING, CUTTER 1

10 10210032200 SmEEgirE TUBE, GUIDE BOLT 1

11 10210031130 REFHIFR SHIELD, SAFETY 1

12 10210032190 BEERPE TUBE, GUIDE PLATE 1

13 10210031140 L EEER COVER COMP, REAR 1

14 10210031150 Bix GUIDE, SCROLL 1

15 10210031120 RS 3P0 B & 4 SHAFT, SAFTY 1

16 10210031170 ElliEiakis GUARD, FRONT 1

17 10210032110 DL AR GUARD DISCHARGE 1

18 10210051210 Bh 3P 35 & 4 PIPE, GUARD SHAFT 1

19 10210052140 [E] {if 58 2 SPG, GUARD RETURN 1

20 15210054601 magek (BFE4S7]EZ) CLIP, CLUTCH 1

21 91065600002 BB FEM6X12 BOLT, FLANGE M6X12 18

22 10190030070 KW EZIZER (2.5/8-24) BOLT, ENGINE 4

23 91009230001 ERAE M6 CAP NUT M6 2




J] 3k = 2 Bt CHASSIS ASSY

#iEmBE
R2HIFEER
RE[HIFIR
ENFLAR
21—
5o
27 32
F S o 2 R Name = REHNES it m S
24 10210033060 ENMEFE PUSH CAP,DOWEL PIN 1
25 91061840001 T EIE NG M6 NUT, REEL 2
26 91008890001 M6 K8 & M6 NUT, LOCKING 5
27 10210033070 E#HE10.5X19X2. 6 PLAIN WASHER, 10.5X19X2.6 2
28 10210032180 TI3k E M)A PR SIDE COVER, CUTTER HOUSING 2
29 10210032170 mF GEED STEEL BLOCK (OPTIONAL) 1
30 10210032140 B4t 5 E E BB SEAT, FRNT WHEEL 2
31 91061870003 NS FAIEEMBX12 BOLT, M8X12 4
32 93008940102 +EBo7 E-RING 7MM 2
33 91057870003 EZHEIZEMOX14 BOLT, FLANDE, 6X14 8
34 10210032220 XA ER BAFFLE, OUTLET 1
35 10210031100 EH10.5X22X2. 6 (BEELZFH) WASHER, PLAIN, 10.5X22X2. 6 1
36 93000970001 FE#10.5X20%X1.5 WASHER, PLAIN, 10.5X20X1.5 4
37 91000930001 BMEHRF 08 SPG WASHER ¢8 4
38 93008940103 +EBlo6 E-RING 6MM 2




J1 E &2 gk (B JJ]) SWING BLADE, HONDA

#iEImE
1k
(3 IR T]E
7
)
11—
w = A T Name = EEES
1 10190040010 B & ROUND BLADE DISK 1
2 10210040120 TNEXR= HOLDER, BLADE 1 AmM
3 10190040030 EEBE WASHER, HOLDER 1
4 10210040050 24 (M10X1. 25X50) BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25X50 1
5 10190040050 TIEF2E EER) KEY, WOODRUFF 1
6 80314645114 Z 1B M0 NUT, SELF LOCKING 2
7 80314645113 LHABE WASHER, BLADE 2
8 80314645112 EE WAVE WASHER 2
9 81314645101 TE BLADE SPRING WASHER 2
10 80314645111 JIE 124 BLADE 2
11 81314645000 JTREHE (K) BLADE KIT 2




J1 B 2 Bt (B JJ]) SWING BLADE, KOHLER

V0O NOOD WN =

—_ =
)

#EmAB
Vil
ﬂLs IR T]E
7
2)
11—
w = A T Name = EEES
10190040010 B7E ROUND BLADE DISK
10210040220 NEEXE=Z HOLDER, BLADE = #h
10190040030 L WASHER, HOLDER

91057870006
10190040070

80314645114
80314645113
80314645112
81314645101
80314645111
81314645000

184 (M10X3/8X45)
NBEZH

L HIZEEM0

THBR

&R

Nk

T] B 124
TNRAHE (k)

BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X3/8X45
KEY, WOODRUFF

NUT, SELF LOCKING

WASHER, BLADE

WAVE WASHER

BLADE SPRING WASHER

BLADE

BLADE KIT

NNNNNN 222 o a




7] B S Bt (XEEJ]) BAR BLADE, HONDA

#iEImE
KEFEIIAH
F = w = # R Name = AZHES Wit m S
10210040170 KEEBEJTIR LONG BLADE
14190040021 KEETI®= HOLDER, BLADE A H

o D WN =

10210040030
10210040050

10190040050
10210040060

TIFMZ2#M10X1. 25X16
R4 (M10X1.25X50)

TNEERZR
WRBE R

BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25
BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25X50

KEY, WOODRUFF
WASHER, BOWL

_ A AN =




B A dx =
#EmAB
TEEARE
F = W = & R Name HE A ES i - h=
1 15210041100 B8 CLUTCH PLATE 1
2 15210042100 Tz 18 LOCATING BEARING 1
3 15210043100 s T RS FRICTION BRAKE SEAT 1
4 10190040050 *E % KEY, WOODRUFF 1
5 15210043200 HE DOWEL 3
6 15210043300 FTHEEE BEARING PRESSURE SPRING 3
7 15210043400 i i BOLT, BEARING 3
8 15210043500 PRI FRICTION SEAT 1
9 15210044100 EBER FRICTION DISK 1
10 15210043600 HE DOWEL 2
11 15210043700 ih & 1 ] BEARING WASHER 1
12 15210054500 EA&%KEBEERE CLUTCH SEAT 1
13 91065600002 BB FEM6X12 BOLT, TAPPING 4
14 15210043800 NE SPRING 2
15 15210043900 HE DOWEL 2
16 15210045100 BAEE CLUTCH PRESSURE SPRING 1
17 15210046100 TNEEXZ HOLDER, BLADE DISK 1
18 15210045201 Mk 44X22X12 BEARING 44X22X12 1
19 15210045300 EHE WASHER, PLAIN 1
20 10190040040 L ERAEM10X1. 25X25 BOLT, D1SK BLADE 10X1.25X20 1
21 80352257101 =9l LONG BLADE 1
22 10210040031 JIHM2FM10X1. 25X40 BOLT,DISK BLADE10X1.25X40 2
23 15210181011 e T BLADE CORBEL 1
24 15210045200 KimA&E 47X20%X19 BEARING 47X20X19 1




£ =

4% GRASS CATCHER COMP

#EmAB
R R LS
FF w5 & TR Name = ZoB=S Ktk im =

1 10210061100 EER FABRIC COMP, GRASS BAG 1

2 10210062100 BB IERE FRAME COMP, GRASS BAG 1

3 93008940202 D5FE D5, C-RING 2

4 91065600004 M6x 155kt FiZ 24 M6X15, SCREW 2

5 91008890001 M6 5 %8 B M6, NUT LOCKING 2

6 10210063000 EEE STRAP, CONNECTION 2

7 10210064000 FRE COVER, SQUARE 1

8 10210065000 REFE HANDLE 1

9 10210281021 FRERE STICKER 1




olzol
olzol
olzsl
oLest
06101

¢col8eoleol
ocolgzolcol
0zol8colcol
ocolgzolcol

05008
0€008

07008
0zol8colcol

0€008
0c008

=

dd
[=]

T Y
4 %

311
311
% L

(THE) Fil L B ok B &
%
%
=
gL

nr oo =s==r ™
> 44> >>>>> >
— W — W O OW D
omom X xXXmm
X X~ - - - - -
m- m-= W= O
VO VO rmroDr o= =
- > > »mmcCc=Z=> O
Z9Z o443 O
IO M MmO =M
mmom — T o —
—_ 0 O =3 o r =
@D om — @D
) = =
— — o
o —
o o o
> — >
= —
m —
— o
=
~
o
o
—
o
=
>
—
~
AN = 2 4O aa aa

=t
dio

Jdjo

"%

awep

==y

= Y

=N E:

oy

\

b

1

a7

SYOI LS




S UPOW

GARDEN MACHINERY

TREZIWMER QA

NINGBO SUPOW POWER MACHINERY CO,LTD.

k. THBEREX TR K101-1095

ADD:101-109 Industrial and Trade Second Road,

Haishu District, Ningbo

B iETEL:+86-574-88006891 88006892

£ EFAX:+86-574-88006887

EERSHBIETEL: +86-574-88006891
fEEFAX:+86-574-88006887

BB4%Z | PECODE:315174

HRFEEMAIL:sales@nbsupow. com

M LEWEBSITE: www. nbsupow. com



€2

#1EmB
19
F 5 Y S & Name = EEHES g h=1
1 10210053110 Fim PIPE COMP 1
2 15210054101 BAWHEH CLUTCH HANDLE 1
3 15210053030 EAEEIF CLUTCH LEVER 1
4 15210054201 BARH CLUTCH BUTTON 1
5 10210053060 HIFITFRE BUSH, BRAKE, LEVER 2
6 15210054340 =& CLUTCH HOOK 1
7 93008820030 4 F6X35 PIN CLUTCH LEVER, 6X37 1
8 91000910001 FOh1.5%X20 PIN SPLIT,1.5X20 4
9 93000970105 FHHF6X11.5 WASHER PLAIN, 6X11.5 1
10 15210054301 BE ROCKER ARM 1
11 15210053050 4 F8X59 PIN CLUTCH LEVER, 8X59 1
12 15210054330 [E] {if 58 & SPG RTN 1
13 93000970102 T HBX16 WASHER PLAIN, 8X16 2
14 10210053080 #HE8X11X13.5 COLLAR, 8X11X13.5 1
15 10210053110 EREES SPG RTN 1
16 91057830106 W2 133FIAMBX16 BOLT, M8X16 6
17 80606300100 ] GRIP HANDLE JOINT 4
18 15210053130 GEEEME SPG CLUTCH 1
19 15210054401 JIBEBENE CABLE CLUTCH 1
20 93008820033 $HF6X21.5 PIN, R6X20 1
21 10210051140 E%%i% STAY COMP,R HANDLE 1
22 10210051150 EFHEY E STAY COMP, L HANDLE 1
23 10190054120 FImuZ e BOLT, HANDLE HOLDER 4
24 91061870002 EZEHEEEM8 NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 6




A3 A
+ 21N M £4
W IR T THROTTLE&SHIFT LEVER
#EmAB
FISHhI R
EeshE
TFi
LFim
; % N - s
F S w5 & TR Name ZoB=S Ktk im =
SP216S

1 15210071010 S T I AT LEVER, THROTTLE 1

2 10210071030 iR TR E SPG, THROT LEVER 1

3 15210071040 B2 R SEAT, SPRING 1

4 15210071011 IR R CABLE COMP, THROT 1 GXV160H2-SFC

10210072010 A CABLE COMP, THROT 1 B x1775

5 15210071060 RAEFFNE COLLAR, RECOIL STARTER 1

6 15210071070 BRBER WASHER, WAVE, 11M 1

7 15210071050 73 4 22 COVER, CONTL 1

8 15210071080 oY 3 AT LEVER CHANGE 1

9 15210071020 E R PLATE, STOPPER 1

10 15210072020 BIEALER CABLE COMP, CHANGE 1

11 91065600001 LA ETM5X12 SCREW TAPPING, 5X12 2

12 91061840001 w N6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1

13 91000910001 FFO$E1. 5X20 PIN,SPLIT, 1.5%20 2

14 15210071090 EIEH PIN, JOINT 2

15 91057870010 EZHIZHEM6X20 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X20 1

16 15210070000 BREEFREA| (B1-15SFEEER, FEIFE4SF10SELRE) 1




I 3 8 2 A GEARBOX

#AETRE
ER
2¥5E%
¥Ryt e
IR X
el
EEimia R fa A=
fEEiha A=
—_ —_ ;&% S - = A3 | |
F S w5 & TR Name REHE S Ktk im =
SP216S

1 15210081000 TIRFE DR TRANSMISSION ASSY 1

2 15210081010 E 13 58 COLLAR, FAN 1

3 15210081020 TERBEAE CASE COMP, R, MISSION 1

4 15210081030 TRBEESE CASE COMP,L,MISSION 1

5 15210081040 ML sEE SPRING, CHANGE KEY 2

6 15210081050 #8350 R B 0 RING, CASE 1

7 15210081060 NEhEE S CLUTCH, DRIVEN 1

8 15210081070 B ARM, CLUTCH 1

9 15210081080 EARKEY FORK, CLUTCH 1

10 15210082010 o 424 4h e BOSS, CHANGE SHAFT 1

11 15210082020 05 5 B HOLDER, KEY 1

12 15210082030 e KEY, CHANGE SHAFT 2

13 15210082040 M4 SHAFT, COUNTER 1

14 15210082150 1 H 4 SHAFT, FINAL 1

15 15210082060 R PINION BEVEL 1

16 15210082070 &l GEAR, BEVEL 1

17 15210082110 14454 (IEE)) GEAR, 1ST DRIVE 1

18 15210082120 23 % (IRE) GEAR, 2ND DRIVE 1

19 15210082130 3P (IRED) GEAR, 3RD DRIVE 1

20 15210082210 13E8 (MBI GEAR, 1ST DRIVE 1

21 15210082220 23 (AT GEAR, 2ND DRIVE 1

22 15210082230 3P (MED) GEAR, 3ND DRIVE 1

23 15210083010 kT BV FORK, SHIFT 1

24 15210083020 o4 22 SHIFTER 1




I 3% 8 2 Ak GEARBOX @

#iEImE

ER

2¥5E%

R FE5h EE

IR X

el

EEimia i A=
fEEiha A=
31
—_ —_ %&% S - = A3 | |
F S w5 & TR Name ZoB=S Ktk im =
SP216S

25 15210083030 TR S GUIDE, CHANGE LEVER 1
26 15210083040 WA TR SPRING, SET, BALL 1
27 15210083050 B ARM, CHANGE 1
28 15210083110 R RS g BRACKET, WIRE HOLDER 1
29 15210083120 IR HOLDER, SHIFT SHAFT 1
30 15210083130 SmEe BOLT, GUIDE 1
31 91057870003 EZHIZEMN6X14 BOLT, FLANGE 6X14 3
32 91057870009 B FEMEX10 BOLT, HEX 8X10 1
33 91065600003 WRHEM6X25 BOLT, FLANGE, SH6X25 6
34 93000960102 1 HEBE14X32X1 WASHER, THRUST 14X32X1 1
35 93000970104 THE14 WASHER, 14MM 1
36 93000970101 EHE10X21 WASHER, 10X21 1
37 93000970106 1 HEBE12X25X1 WASHER, THRUST 12X25X1 1
38 91198710003 #HME1.5X15. 6X8 WASHER, THRUST 8X15. 6X8 1
39 91003080001 MRS # BALL, STEEL 5 1
40 93000960103 IEHEFE15X40X1.5 WASHER, THRUST, 15X40X1.5 2
41 93008840002 SE#E35X45X1 WASHER 35X45X1 3
42 91138710004 SHE14X4 SEALING PLUG, 14X4 1
43 93002900001 REN A 10X17X20 BEARING, NEEDLE 10X17X20 1
44 93001190202 & £ 8% RETAINER, BALL6 1
45 91138710005 HE10X17Xx4 OIL SEAL 10X17X4 1
46 91138710006 SHE8X16X6 OIL SEAL 8X16X6 1
1

47 91138710007 HE8X14X5 OIL SEAL 8X14X5




Y Voraw 3
5 7E §8 2 AR GEARBOX
#EmAB
33 Q30 3 ER
42—@ %\ 2¥5E%
33 4 ¥Ryt e
4%\ PSR Y
@‘ i
;7 45 EEimia R fa A=
37 et aA =
51% 23
: f©
’& 31
\T 24§
N 11 7
125 40
= Q = @% s — 1| = A é =
48 91138710008 SHE15X24X%5 OIL SEAL, 15X24X5 2
49 93034520103 ORUEE12.9%X1.9 0 RING,12.9X1.9 1
50 91057830007 1R HEM5X20 BOLT, HEX, 5X20 1
51 93001190203 Mt 6Xx22. 4 ROLLER, 6X22. 4 1
52 91061700004 12 B M5 NUT, FLANGE, 5MM 1
53 91008890001 SR FM6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1
54 93008790301 EIEH8X14 DOWEL, PIN, 8X14 2
55 91008940101 HERE18 CIRCLIP,EX 18 1
56 93000970114 #HE10X5X1 WASHER, THRUST 10X5X1 1




Ok E K L2 AKX YOKE JOINT @

ST
2 IR EIESL B
@
F e g2 % W Name A & A it
SP216S
15210091000 }T\?&ﬁ?%%’;,ﬁ'ﬁk ASSY, JOINT 1
15210051070 IE B ER CLIP, CLUTCH SHAFT 2

93001190204 $HF ROLLER, 4X17.8 2




5 % % 2 R (8 & 2!) REAR AXLE COMP

#EmAB
7
wF
j; fe%CH

D 3 412 44

2N 17
6 BN @@ J@/ & 4 15

::5 19 x

16
@2
F = W = & R Name HE A ES i - h=

1 15210021100 B SHAFT COMP, REAR AXLE 1
2 15210021050 HhR HOLDER, BRG 1
3 10210021010 Bt E BUSH, RR AXLE SHAFT 2
4 15210020060 oy HOLDER COMP,R RACHET 1
5 15210020070 kit HOLDER COMP,L RACHET 1
6 80220045204 wE CAP, WHEEL 2
7 82220050201 BRE% WHEEL COMP, 200X50 PROPELLED 2
8 10210020130 FWE GRIP, ADJR 1
9 10210020120 B F1E LEVER, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1
10 15210020080 WTEIEIRLNS BOLT 8X12, R WHEEL 2
11 91008890001 HZEFMe NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1
12 15210020090 ZHEI15.1X22X1. 6 WASHER, PLAIN, 15. 1X22X1. 6 2
13 15210020100 HE16X31, 6X1 WASHER, 16X31. 6X1 4
14 15210020110 W FHE15X54X5 WASHER, WHEEL, 15X54X5 2
15 91002760004 Tk 3 7% BRG, BALL RADIAL 2
16 93001190201 R REI5%X23.8 ROLLER 5X23.8 2
17 91057870003 EZHEIEEM6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X10 3
18 91057870005 1R HEM6X50 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X50 1
19 15210020111 oR B %0 #% 14 RACHET HOLDER, WHEEL 2
20 91008890005 M55N 7S F $l U2 B WHEEL COMP,R 1
21 15210020120 HME R WAVE WASHER 1
22 91065600001 M5x125h 7S Fy R AU B2 42 WHEEL COMP, R 1
23 10210020220 BT FIREH HEIGHT ADJ ASSY 1




;l_g_l:/\

Bl 4 %h 2 A FRONT WHEEL COMP
#EmAB
wF
HI%%H
1 6
“ J
FF w5 & TR Name = ZoB=S Ktk im =

1 10210011100 B % 5h SHAFT COMP, FRNT AXLE 1

2 81220050201 BRI (BE) WHEEL GOMP, 200X45, RUBBER 2

3 80220045204 wE (BE) GAP, WHEEL (PUSH) 2

4 10210011110 AMRMTE BUSH, FR AXLE SHAFT 2

5 15210020080 BTFEIEIZENS BOLT M8X12, WHEEL 2

6 10190010030 W FHE WASHER, WHEEL 4




	A1SP536零件图册封面
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	C1
	C10
	C11
	C12
	C13
	C14
	C16
	C17
	C18
	C19
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	C6
	C7
	C8
	C9

